*
WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The FSP-2x1B sensors provide multi-level control based on
motion and/or daylight contribution. They control 0-10 VDC
LED drivers or dimming ballasts, as well as non-dimming

from the fixture, to improve photocell performance.
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No.27376r1  Rev. 10/2018
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Input Voltage
FSP-201B White Fixture Mount PIR sensor, low voltage, no nipple or lens 12-32VDC
FSP-211B White Fixture Mount PIR sensor, line voltage, no nipple or lens 120/277VAC, 50/60Hz
FSP-221B White Fixture Mount PIR sensor, universal voltage, no nipple or lens 100-347VAC or 208/230/480VAC
FSP-L2 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Brown
FSP-L2-G Gray
FSP-L2-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height, with shroud;
Minimizes high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-L3 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height
FSP-L3-B Black
FSP-L3-BR Brown
FSP-L3-G Gray
FSP-L3-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height, with shroud;
Minimizes high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-L7 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height
FSP-L7-B Black
FSP-L7-BR Brown
FSP-L7-G Gray
FSP-L7-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height, with shroud;
Minimizes high-angle light contribution to photocell
FSP-C1-W White Aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens, for use with
FSP-L2 and FSP-L3 lenses
Note: Not used with lenses that include shroud
(Optional for FSP-2x1B models above. Included with -D and -S models
ordered below)
FSP-C1-B Black
FSP-C1-BR Brown
FSP-C1-G Gray
FSP-C2-W White Aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens, for use with
FSP-L7 lens
Note: Not used with lens that includes shroud
(Optional for FSP-2x1B models above. Included with -D and -S models
ordered below)
FSP-C2-B Black
FSP-C2-BR Brown
FSP-C2-G Gray
To order -S or -D model sensor, select one option from each column below and combine part numbers (as example, FSP-201B-S-L2-B)
Pole or Box Mount Sensor Voltage Nipple Configuration Lens Option Color
  FSP-201B, 12-32VDC sensor   -S, Straight Nipple   -L2, 360° lens, max coverage 48’diameter from 8’ height   -B, Black
  FSP-211B, 120/277VAC sensor   -D, Drop Nipple   -L3, 360° lens, max coverage 40’diameter from 20’ height   -BR, Brown
  �FSP-221B, 100-347VAC or